The Future is
JUWO Evolved
SmartWallTM
Timber Joist Flooring
Hangers System
The JUWO Evolved SmartWallTM
Thermoplan Clayblock System
Monolithic Clay Block Building System

Features & Benefits
—  The addition of the reinforced top plate keeps
the hanger in position eliminating the need for
masonry above (unless required for futher
additional performance)
— — Supporting block work only needs to cure for 3 days
instead of the standard 28 days for traditional
masonry hangers, speeding up the build process
— — A major contribution to compliance with air leakage -
Part L1Building Regulations
— — Galvanised mild steel - Z600
Hanger Width
(W) (mm)
Hanger Depth (H) (mm)
150 175 195 225 240 250 300 350 400
39 RB-JHI-39-150 RB-JHI-39-175 RB-JHI-39-195 RB-JHI-39-225 RB-JHI-39-240 RB-JHI-39-250 RB-JHI-39-300 RB-JHI-39-350 RB-JHI-39-400
46 RB-JHI-46-150 RB-JHI-46-175 RB-JHI-46-195 RB-JHI-46-225 RB-JHI-46-240 RB-JHI-46-250 RB-JHI-46-300 RB-JHI-46-350 RB-JHI-46-400
50 RB-JHI-50-150 RB-JHI-50-175 RB-JHI-50-195 RB-JHI-50-225 RB-JHI-50-240 RB-JHI-50-250 RB-JHI-50-300 RB-JHI-50-350 RB-JHI-50-400
55 - - - RB-JHI-55-225 RB-JHI-55-240 - RB-JHI-55-300 - -
61 - - RB-JHI-61-195 RB-JHI-61-225 RB-JHI-61-240 - RB-JHI-61-300 RB-JHI-61-350 RB-JHI-61-400
65 RB-JHI-65-150 RB-JHI-65-175 RB-JHI-65-195 RB-JHI-65-225 RB-JHI-65-240 RB-JHI-65-250 RB-JHI-65-300 RB-JHI-65-350 RB-JHI-65-400
72 - - RB-JHI-72-195 RB-JHI-72-225 RB-JHI-72-240 - RB-JHI-72-300 RB-JHI-72-350 RB-JHI-72-400
75 RB-JHI-75-150 RB-JHI-75-175 RB-JHI-75-195 RB-JHI-75-225 RB-JHI-75-240 RB-JHI-75-250 RB-JHI-75-300 RB-JHI-75-350 RB-JHI-75-400
78 - - RB-JHI-78-195 RB-JHI-78-225 RB-JHI-78-240 RB-JHI-78-250 RB-JHI-78-300 RB-JHI-78-350 RB-JHI-78-400
92 RB-JHI-92-150 RB-JHI-92-175 RB-JHI-92-195 RB-JHI-92-225 RB-JHI-92-240 RB-JHI-92-250 RB-JHI-92-300 RB-JHI-92-350 RB-JHI-92-400
100 RB-JHI-100-150 RB-JHI-100-175 RB-JHI-100-195 RB-JHI-100-225 RB-JHI-100-240 RB-JHI-100-250 RB-JHI-100-300 RB-JHI-100-350 RB-JHI-100-400
110 - - - RB-JHI-110-225 RB-JHI-110-240 - RB-JHI-110-300 - -
122 - - RB-JHI-122-195 RB-JHI-122-225 RB-JHI-122-240 - RB-JHI-122-300 RB-JHI-122-350 RB-JHI-122-400
125 - - RB-JHI-125-195 RB-JHI-125-225 RB-JHI-125-240 RB-JHI-125-250 RB-JHI-125-300 RB-JHI-125-350 RB-JHI-125-400
130 - - RB-JHI-130-195 RB-JHI-130-225 RB-JHI-130-240 - RB-JHI-130-300 RB-JHI-130-350 -
138 - - RB-JHI-138-195 RB-JHI-138-225 RB-JHI-138-240 RB-JHI-138-250 RB-JHI-138-300 RB-JHI-138-350 RB-JHI-138-400
144 - - RB-JHI-144-195 RB-JHI-144-225 RB-JHI-144-240 - RB-JHI-144-300 RB-JHI-144-350 RB-JHI-144-400
150 - - RB-JHI-150-195 RB-JHI-150-225 RB-JHI-150-240 RB-JHI-150-250 RB-JHI-150-300 RB-JHI-150-350 RB-JHI-150-400
156 - - - RB-JHI-156-225 RB-JHI-156-240 - - - -
183 - - RB-JHI-183-195 RB-JHI-183-225 RB-JHI-183-240 - RB-JHI-183-300 RB-JHI-183-350 RB-JHI-183-400
198 - - RB-JHI-198-195 RB-JHI-198-225 RB-JHI-198-240 RB-JHI-198-250 RB-JHI-198-300 RB-JHI-198-350 RB-JHI-198-400
225 - - - RB-JHI-225-225 RB-JHI-225-240 RB-JHI-225-250 RB-JHI-225-300 - -
250 - - - RB-JHI-250-225 RB-JHI-250-240 RB-JHI-250-250 RB-JHI-250-300 - -
Available Sizes
66
H
80